2013 TAX INFORMATION — MUNICIPALITY OF WEST ELGIN

YOUR MUNICIPAL TAXES ARE
DISTRIBUTED AS FOLLOWS:

Education
18%

Municipal
3%

2013 TAX RATES:

Commercial Taxable - full
Commercial Taxable - excess land

Commercial Taxable - vacant land
New Const Commercial - full
New Const Comm - excess land

Farmlands Taxable - full
Industrial Taxable - full
Industrial Taxable - excess land
Industrial Taxable - vacant land
Industrial Large Taxable - full
New Const Industrial - full

New Const Ind - excess land
New Const Industrial Large - full

Multi Res Taxable
Pipeline Taxable - full
Res/Farm Taxable

Managed Forest Taxable - full
Rodney Garbage/Recycling
West Lorne Garbage/Recycling

THE WEST ELGIN BUDGET - FOR ITS OWN PURPOSES

IS DISTRIBUTED AS FOLLOWS:

REVENUE

Province
26%

Taxation
41%

MUNICIPAL

0.0103969
0.0072777

0.0072777
0.0103969
0.0072777

0.0015872
0.0141269
0.0091824
0.0091824
0.0179788

0.0141269
0.0091824
0.0179788

0.0148932
0.0072669
0.0063489
0.0015872

0.00072304
0.00088710

Environ-

ELGIN

0.00962259
0.00673569

0.00673569
0.00962259
0.00673569

0.00146901
0.01307475
0.00849850
0.00849850
0.01663974

0.01307475
0.00849850
0.01663974

0.01378399
0.00672570
0.00587603
0.00146901

Gen Govt
& Other

EXPENDITURES

Landfill

0

Prot to

21%

EDUCATION
TAX RATES TAXRATES TAXRATES

0.0126000
0.0088200

0.0088200
0.0126000
0.0088200

0.0005300
0.0159000
0.0103350
0.0103350
0.0159000

0.0126000
0.0081900
0.0126000

0.0021200
0.01109911
0.0021200
0.0005300

Transport-
ation
25%

Persons

TOTAL
TAX RATES

0.03261949
0.02283339

0.02283339
0.03261949
0.02283339

0.00358621
0.04310165
0.0280159
0.0280159
0.05051854

0.03980165
0.0258709
0.04721854

0.03079719
0.02509171
0.01434493
0.00358621
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